
DESSERTS

Brownie with Ice Cream 

Salted Caramel Chocolate Tart

Chocolate Ganache Cake

Raspberry Icing Cheesecake

Blueberry Cheesecake (Contains Egg) 

Baked Churros Toffee Caramel & Chocolate Sauce

Panna Cotta of The Day   
(Chocolate, Mango, Blueberry, Raspberry)

Kunafa
A classic Middle Eastern semolina pastry filled with a cream 
cheese custard topped with pistachios.

Lauki Halwa

Saffron Shrikhand 

Gulab Jamun

Gulab Jamun with Ice Cream

Tart Ice Cream   
(Vanilla / Chocolate / Strawberry / Butterscotch / Mango)

 360 

 320 

 320 

 320 

 320 

 330 

320 

320 

320 

 320 

 250 

 300 

 250 

A party without dessert is just a meeting!

We wish you a wonderful dining experience at 
24K Kraft Brewzz and do explore our exciting 

seasonal & event menus.

A sister dessert brand

Govt. taxes as applicable. We levy 10% Service Charge. Please request your 
server for any special dietary needs or inform of any allergies or intolerances.


