DESSERTS

-00000-

A party without dessert is just a meeting!

A sister dessert brand



Brownie with Ice Cream	360
Salted Caramel Chocolate Tart	320
Chocolate Ganache Cake	320
Raspberry Icing Cheesecake	320
Blueberry Cheesecake (Contains Egg)	320
Baked Churros Toffee Caramel & Chocolate Sauce	330
Panna Cotta of The Day	000
(Chocolate, Mango, Blueberry, Raspberry)	320
Kunafa	
A classic Middle Eastern semolina pastry filled with a cream	320
cheese custard topped with pistachios.	
Lauki Halwa	320
Saffron Shrikhand	320
Gulab Jamun	250
Gulab Jamun with Ice Cream	300
Tart Ice Cream	250
(Vanilla / Chocolate / Strawberry / Butterscotch / Mango)	

We wish you a wonderful dining experience at 24K Kraft Brewzz and do explore our exciting seasonal & event menus.

Govt. taxes as applicable. We levy 10% Service Charge. Please request your server for any special dietary needs or inform of any allergies or intolerances.